Key Runners Summary for Tuesday, 19 December 2023 at 3:46 pm.

Horse

Art By Concorde
Black Fantasy
Brave Enough
Demolish
Desennea
Diamond Scene
Distrustful Award
Generation

Hit The Target
Ihts Closing Inn
Kenobi

Kinloch
Malkovich

Date

21 Dec
20 Dec
20 Dec
20 Dec
20 Dec
20 Dec
21 Dec
20 Dec
21 Dec
20 Dec
23 Dec
20 Dec
20 Dec

Race

Rockhampton #5
Ascot #7
Doomben #8
Ascot #7
Ascot #7
Ascot #7
Bunbury #6
Flemington #7
Gosford #7
Ascot #7

Te Rapa#8
Ashburton #9
Flemington #7

Score/
Starts
211
22/7
211
713
211
8/4
3/1
23/8
211
8/3
211
2/1
22/9

Barrier

oON O

Fred
Factor
-1.6
23
-2.1
-35

-3.9

-2.2
-0.2
-14

19
-05
-1.7

Months
Idle

5

0

(6]

Form
Score
74
53
109
85

10.1
135
18
7.8
14.6
14.9

7.3

BLP
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FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Vaue Emerg
Factor

8.6 4.4
4.3

51 3.9
12.5 75
9.0 7.0
12.9 9.1
6.5 95
9.2 -1.2
8.2 58
54 8.6
11.9

75 15
8.7 4.3

Page 1/1

Horse

Najem Suhail
Neufbosc
Puntura

Queen Alina
Remuda
Ringer's Reward
Shawshank

Sir Rocket
Smokeshow
Sovereign Fund
The Crimson Idol
Wren's Day

Date

20 Dec
20 Dec
23 Dec
20 Dec
21 Dec
20 Dec
22 Dec
21 Dec
22 Dec
20 Dec
20 Dec
21 Dec

Race

Flemington #7
Ascot #7
Trentham #6
Ascot #7
Seymour #7
Doomben #4
Matamata #9
Rockhampton #5
Matamata #4
Warwick Farm #4
Warwick Farm #6
Rockhampton #5

Score/
Starts
8/4
46/13
42
21
42
21
1
4/2
211
4/2
211
2/1

Months
Idle

3
1

12

10
11
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Value

114
9.0
9.5
8.8

8.2

110

Emerg
Factor
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